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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Assembly District 61

 1,131 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 119 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 6 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,256 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,256 

 358 MICHAEL J. PINTO (REPUBLICAN)

 182 MICHAEL J. PINTO (CONSERVATIVE)

 2 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW POZNANSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDWINA F. MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENA MIMOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYACINTHIA ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE LOTZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE BIRNBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDD SCHECHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH PISONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN MELODIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL E. MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. CUSICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH W. GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSLAN SHAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  606 

Unrecorded  650 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Assembly District 62

 8,874 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 696 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 31 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  9,601 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  9,601 

 6,789 MICHAEL J. PINTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1,316 MICHAEL J. PINTO (CONSERVATIVE)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 3 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BARRET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW POE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW POZNANSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN DOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET MOYNIHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA MOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSIDY LAPOINTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL OTTERBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS LOHSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER NALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL CAMERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID A. PASCARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID X. FITESENSCHMITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LOCKHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE NGUYEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DELAHUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SAYDEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK B. GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE A. SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI MOSTRANDREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWEN LOHSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET WONG (WRITE-IN)

 4 JANINE MATERNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIE BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA WINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY KNOXVILLE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Assembly District 62

 1 JONATHAN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONG CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN MAMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AMOROSO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH KAVANAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VASSALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSI ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY FELCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT VONNEGUT, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MICHELLE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA SWORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA LAPATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC KONOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARETTA CANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA SAWIRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO DIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN H. EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ROSENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ELLIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J. TITONE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MATTHEW SANTAMAURO (WRITE-IN)

 10 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA WYLIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL E. MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LEACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE L. OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHAIL SMIRNOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER HARDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PASQUALE MORIMOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK HANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BARTKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY KRAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD EISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD KUKINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STRANIERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN SHIKHANOVICH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Assembly District 62

 1 RYAN REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAL F. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN O'MALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERYL A FETIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONGCHEN JIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN D. KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEE YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA ZERILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 80 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR RERICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENZA LAVANCO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,302 

Unrecorded  1,299 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Assembly District 63

 2,496 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 372 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,882 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,882 

 1,478 MICHAEL J. PINTO (REPUBLICAN)

 462 MICHAEL J. PINTO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABRAHAM ZIMROTH (WRITE-IN)

 5 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GLASSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN THOMSPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 AOIFE PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIANA MADDIX (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRENNAN L. MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLA MOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM KOPUEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID A. PASCARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEEPTHA SITHICON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDISON JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ROSADO (WRITE-IN)

 2 GENA MIMOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE ENGLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SOLDINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. MCGUIRE III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ZACCONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMILLAH M. HANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA DANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA BUONICONTEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA A. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA J. ORBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SANTAMAURO (WRITE-IN)

 3 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX N.ROSE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Assembly District 63

 1 MEGAN MEAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MADDOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY HOEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD M. DIMARCO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FERNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE CONNERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE LONGWORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SCHWALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MEADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SELEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBIAS ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 51 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALDETE ZALLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE WITHERSPOON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,055 

Unrecorded  827 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Assembly District 64

 6,797 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 612 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,434 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,434 

 4,986 MICHAEL J. PINTO (REPUBLICAN)

 1,076 MICHAEL J. PINTO (CONSERVATIVE)

 1 ABDUL REHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE A. NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN J. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLYN J. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN SENILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW QU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW S. FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MCCOLLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASEY NOVAK (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHRISTOPHER MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CUBA GOODING, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LAVELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ALLEN FRAIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID M. CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELSIA MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE J. SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD A. BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWINA F. MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH NOVARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY NGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS J. CARDAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASAN PIKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR L. BOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 INNA KLENTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. IRONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN SEGGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH GILFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CASTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KILCULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN N. SOLLAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Assembly District 64

 1 JOSEPH CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUSTIN L. BRANNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMILLAH M. HANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOMRADE CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN BELVEDERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GIOVINAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI LANDAWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORIE HONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET VENTRUDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIANNE PIZZITOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARITZA MEJIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ZAWINSNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GUALTIERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW SANTAMAURO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURIZIA M. SELLECK (WRITE-IN)

 10 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL E. MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G. GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCHIAVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL W. REILLY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY BRENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIDHI KHANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER E. MALARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP STRAINAIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH J. PORZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY P. KOSHY (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMUEL STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH POKRZYWA (WRITE-IN)

 3 STEPHEN T. BREWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CARTWRITE (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN CUBERO (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRY TROIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS REILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY A. LESCANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY AUDET (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBIAS ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 87 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Assembly District 64

Total Votes  6,254 

Unrecorded  1,180 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond) - Richmond County

 19,298 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,799 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 76 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,173 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,173 

 13,611 MICHAEL J. PINTO (REPUBLICAN)

 3,036 MICHAEL J. PINTO (CONSERVATIVE)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABDUL REHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM ZIMROTH (WRITE-IN)

 10 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GLASSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE A. NICHOLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLAN J. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLYN J. CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALVIN SENILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BARRET (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW POE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW POZNANSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW QU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW S. FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN THOMSPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY MCCOLLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AOIFE PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIANA MADDIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN DOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DE BLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRENNAN L. MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHRER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIDGET MOYNIHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARLA MOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMEN PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASEY NOVAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASSIDY LAPOINTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM KOPUEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHERYL OTTERBECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS LOHSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 CHRISTOPHER MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER NALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CUBA GOODING, JR. (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond) - Richmond County

 1 DANIEL CAMERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LAVELLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID A. PASCARELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ALLEN FRAIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID M. CARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID X. FITESENSCHMITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEEPTHA SITHICON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELSIA MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE J. SAVINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LOCKHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE NGUYEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDDISON JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD A. BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD DELAHUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD ROSADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SAYDEH (WRITE-IN)

 3 EDWINA F. MARTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH NOVARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY NGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCIS J. CARDAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK B. GIOIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK MORANO (WRITE-IN)

 3 GENA MIMOZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE A. SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOVANNI MOSTRANDREA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GWEN LOHSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HASAN PIKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HECTOR L. BOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUNTER BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYACINTHIA ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 INNA KLENTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE LOTZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACQUELINE RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CARTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES P. IRONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANET WONG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond) - Richmond County

 1 JANICE BIRNBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE ENGLAND (WRITE-IN)

 4 JANINE MATERNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASMIN ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN SEGGIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIE BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMIAH GILFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA WINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CASTELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CENA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN JAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KILCULLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN N. SOLLAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SOLDINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. MCGUIRE III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ZACCONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY KNOXVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONG CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN MAMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ADDABO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH AMOROSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH C. BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH KAVANAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VASSALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSI ROBINSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDD SCHECHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 9 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JUSTIN L. BRANNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMALA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 KAMILLAH M. HANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA DANSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY FELCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH PISONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOMRADE CLAUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT VONNEGUT, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARA BUONICONTEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MICHELLE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond) - Richmond County

 1 LAURA SWORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN MELODIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN BELVEDERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA A. JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA CIPRIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA J. ORBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA GIOVINAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA LAPATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORI LANDAWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORIE HONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC KONOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARETTA CANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET VENTRUDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARIANNE PIZZITOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARINA SAWIRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO DIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARITZA MEJIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK ZAWINSNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN H. EISENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ROSENSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BLUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW ELLIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GUALTIERI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J. TITONE (WRITE-IN)

 5 MATTHEW SANTAMAURO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURIZIA M. SELLECK (WRITE-IN)

 25 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX N.ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGAN MEAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA WYLIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BOYCE (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL E. MCMAHON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G. GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. CUSICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LEACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCHIAVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL W. REILLY, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE L. OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHAIL SMIRNOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY BRENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIDHI KHANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER HARDY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond) - Richmond County

 1 PASQUALE MORIMOTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK HANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL BARTKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER E. MALARKEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP STRAINAIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL MADDOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH J. PORZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY KRAUSS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY HOEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD EISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD KUKINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD M. DIMARCO, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WATSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FERNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STRANIERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN SHIKHANOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY P. KOSHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH W. GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSLAN SHAMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAL F. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SAMUEL STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH POKRZYWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN O'MALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERYL A FETIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONGCHEN JIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE CONNERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE LONGWORTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN D. KRAMER (WRITE-IN)

 3 STEPHEN T. BREWI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CARTWRITE (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN CUBERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN SCHWALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEE YOUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA ZERILLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 TERRY TROIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Richmond County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:48:30PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Richmond) - Richmond County

 1 THOMAS MANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS MEADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS REILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SELEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY A. LESCANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY AUDET (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOBIAS ZIMMERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 252 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALDETE ZALLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR RERICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENZA LAVANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE WITHERSPOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  17,217 

Unrecorded  3,956 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 
members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 5, 2023.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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